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Median Est. Home Value

$567K
Updated: 5/31/2025

0.45%

Change Over
Last Month

 

0.75%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

1.46%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

4.46%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median Est. Home Value

$567K
Updated: 5/31/2025

1.46%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

4.46%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

12.73%

Change Over
Last 36 Months

 

Total # of
Distressed Properties

3
Updated: 6/24/2025

# of
Pre-Foreclosures

0
 

# of
Foreclosures

1
 

# of
Foreclosed

2
 

Argyle, Texas
Market Snapshot: Estimated Home Values

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: 12-Month Change in Estimated Value

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: Concentration of Distressed Properties

About this data: The metrics displayed here reflect distressed property counts (listings and public records) for All Residential Properties as of
6/24/2025.
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Median Sales Price

$555K
Updated: 5/31/2025

0.45%

Change Over
Last Month

 

6.73%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

0.91%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

5.71%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median List Price

$570K
Updated: 5/31/2025

0.53%

Change Over
Last Month

 

5.56%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

0.87%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

4.59%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Market Snapshot: Sales Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median sales price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.

Market Snapshot: List Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median list price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.
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Search
Criteria

Location: Argyle, Texas; Date: Changes in the Last 3 Months; Transaction Types: For Sale, For Lease;
Change Types: New Listings, Pending, Closed, Distressed; Property Types: Single Family,
Condo/Townhouse/Apt., CoOp; Beds: 3 – No Max; Baths: 2 – No Max;
Maximum Properties per Change Type: 50; Sort Order: Recently updated

Market Activity Summary Stats

 
New Listings Pending Closed Distressed  

Number of Properties 50 50 50 3  

Low Price / Value $2,150 $2,400 – $441,263  

Median Price / Value $572,450 $459,950 $390,126 $1,431,000  

High Price / Value $1,650,000 $3,974,000 $2,005,859 $1,500,000  

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $204 $193 $137 $252  

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $210 $206 $187 $283  

Average Days in RPR 28 79 90 –  

Median Days in RPR 20 62 64 –  

Total Volume $31,809,746 $31,660,244 $17,940,673 $3,372,263  
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New Listings: 50 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

4216 Sonoma Dr Single Family 3/2 1,881 sq
ft

7,492 2002 6/24/2025 $2,150 mo. $1

1 Active New, Active: 6/24/2025 MLS ID: 20979764

Adorable 1 story with awesome Huge Arbor covered patio leading to spacious back yard. Recent paint and Carpets just cleaned
so help us keep them clean, laminate flooring in living area. Nice curb appeal and landscaping...will not disappoint. Home
features 2 living areas, 2 dining areas, large kitchen with island, 3 bedrooms semi split and 2 full baths (master bath features walk
in shower, garden tub, tile floors, updated cabinetry, walk in closet. Beautiful Huge covered patio with Texas style arbor for year
round enjoyment. Available for move in as soon as approved.

Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY

631 Kirby Dr Single Family 4/4 3,124 sq
ft

5,227 2010 6/24/2025 $3,400 mo. $1
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